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Fee Schedule - Order Form

American Lineback Cattle Registry Inc
P.O.Box 118 - Butler, MO 64730
(816) 738-4179

Member Number: Date:

Name:

Farm or Ranch Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip: Phone: _( )

e-mail Address:

Membership - (Annual: January 1 - December 31) Non-Member
Individual or Couple (Annual - Due January 1 each year) $20.00
Family Membership (with kids) (Annual - Due January 1 each year) $30.00
Junior - (for persons under 21 years of age) 20.00

(One time payment covers member until age 21)

Lifetime Membership (Individual, Spouse, kids under 21 yrs) $300.00
Registration Certificates Rates Non-Member
Bulls - Birth to 12 months of age (includes BLAD testing) $40.00 $50.00
Bulls - Over 12 months of age (includes BLAD testing) $60.00 $70.00
Birth to 6 months of age $8.00 $16.00
Over 6 months to 12 months of age $10.00 $20.00
Over 12 months to 24 months of age $14.00 $28.00
over 24 months and Up $20.00 $40.00
Fee for dams that are not registered Lineback’s and not already in $10.00 $10.00
the registry database. (one time charge)
Transfer Rates Member Non-Member
Transfers $5.00 $7.00
Other Fees Qty Member Non-Member Total
RUSH FEES (anything less than 14 days) $10.00 $10.00
Duplicate or Reprints $5.00 $5.00
Performance Pedigree $10.00 $15.00
TOTAL DUE

(US Funds only)

Please make checks payable to:
American Lineback Cattle Registry or ALCR Registry

We also accept Credit Cards: Visa, MasterCard, Discover and American Express
to pay via credit card, Please call us 816-738-4179 (a 4% courtesty fee $1 minimum will be applied to credit card payments)

Orders will not be processed until fees are paid in full.



